
BIG BEND FAIR HOUSING CONFERENCE

CCEDU
FONTS TO USE: AGENDA BOLD, AGENDA MEDIUM

MOUNT OLIVE
Housing & Community

Development Corporation

Mount Olive Housing &
Community Development Corporation

HOSTED BY:SPONSORED BY:

CHOICES FOR ALL VOICES:
BUILDING AN EQUITABLE FUTURE

AGENDA | THURSDAY, APRIL 27, 2023

REGISTRATION AND MORNING STARTER

WELCOME & GREETINGS
CITY LEADERSHIP
LEON COUNTY LEADERSHIP

CONFERENCE OVERVIEW
NICOLE EVERETT, EVENT MODERATOR

OPENING SESSION: “STRENGTHENING OUR COMMUNITIES: MOVING IN THE RIGHT 
DIRECTION TO ADVANCE FAIR AND AFFORDABLE HOUSING”
MARVIN NESBITT, SENIOR DIRECTOR, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
ATLANTA, GEORGIA
SHAWN DUNCAN
DMIN | DIRECTOR OF TRAINING & CONSULTING
FCS | THE LUPTON CENTER
ATLANTA, GA

SESSION I: “WHAT YOU SHOULD KNOW ABOUT HOMEOWNERS AND
RENTERS INSURANCE”
TASHA CARTER, FLORIDA INSURANCE CONSUMER ADVOCATE

LUNCH

SESSION II: “FINANCING AFFORDABLE HOUSING TO PROMOTE EQUITABLE LENDING”
KODY GLAZER, LEGAL AND POLICY DIRECTOR, FLORIDA HOUSING COALITION

SESSION III “THE STATE OF HOUSING IN THE FLORIDA BIG BEND AREA”
KODY GLAZER, LEGAL AND POLICY DIRECTOR, FLORIDA HOUSING COALITION

SESSION IV: “ADVANCING HOUSING PROTECTIONS FOR SURVIVORS OF DOMESTIC 
VIOLENCE, DATING VIOLENCE, SEXUAL ASSAULT, AND STALKING” 
KELLY O’ROURKE, COORDINATING COUNCIL
SHAN POMPEY, REFUGEE HOUSE
JENNIFER DRITT, FLORIDA COUNCIL AGAINST SEXUAL ASSAULT

CLOSING/CONFERENCE EVALUATION

7:30 - 9 A.M.

9 A.M.

9:20 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

11:15 A.M.

12:30 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:45 P.M.

3:45 P.M.

5 P.M.


