

## **BIG BEND FAIR HOUSING CONFERENCE AGENDA** | THURSDAY, APRIL 27, 2023

7:30 - 9 A.M.	REGISTRATION AND MORNING STARTER
9 A.M.	WELCOME & GREETINGS CITY LEADERSHIP LEON COUNTY LEADERSHIP
9:20 A.M.	CONFERENCE OVERVIEW NICOLE EVERETT, EVENT MODERATOR
9:30 A.M.	OPENING SESSION: "STRENGTHENING OUR COMMUNITIES: MOVING IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION TO ADVANCE FAIR AND AFFORDABLE HOUSING" MARVIN NESBITT, SENIOR DIRECTOR, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ATLANTA, GEORGIA SHAWN DUNCAN DMIN   DIRECTOR OF TRAINING & CONSULTING FCS   THE LUPTON CENTER ATLANTA, GA
11:15 A.M.	SESSION I: "WHAT YOU SHOULD KNOW ABOUT HOMEOWNERS AND RENTERS INSURANCE" TASHA CARTER, FLORIDA INSURANCE CONSUMER ADVOCATE
12:30 P.M.	LUNCH
1:30 P.M.	SESSION II: "FINANCING AFFORDABLE HOUSING TO PROMOTE EQUITABLE LENDING" KODY GLAZER, LEGAL AND POLICY DIRECTOR, FLORIDA HOUSING COALITION
2:45 P.M.	SESSION III "THE STATE OF HOUSING IN THE FLORIDA BIG BEND AREA" KODY GLAZER, LEGAL AND POLICY DIRECTOR, FLORIDA HOUSING COALITION
3:45 P.M.	SESSION IV: "ADVANCING HOUSING PROTECTIONS FOR SURVIVORS OF DOMESTIC VIOLENCE, DATING VIOLENCE, SEXUAL ASSAULT, AND STALKING" KELLY O'ROURKE, COORDINATING COUNCIL SHAN POMPEY, REFUGEE HOUSE JENNIFER DRITT, FLORIDA COUNCIL AGAINST SEXUAL ASSAULT
5 P.M.	CLOSING/CONFERENCE EVALUATION

SPONSORED BY:





HOSTED BY:

٩N

BANK

MEMBER FDIC

